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OPEN WOMEN

Pos Skier Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Sub Total Less TOTAL
1 LEANNE CAMPBELL AUS 0.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 0.00 3000.00

2 ADELAIDE COX NZ 1000.00 994.25 998.33 897.11 3889.69 897.11 2992.58

3 KATHRIN ORTLIEB AUT 997.19 949.77 996.78 955.77 3899.51 949.77 2949.74

4 SHANTELLE KING AUS 890.00 924.23 916.78 954.91 3685.92 890.00 2795.92

5 KATELIN WENDT-WATSON USA 884.00 979.62 902.36 0.00 2765.98 0.00 2765.98

6 KYLEE JONES AUS 742.17 886.59 822.98 875.71 3327.45 742.17 2585.28

7 CHERYL RUSTON USA 806.99 776.20 780.34 848.14 3211.67 776.20 2435.47

FORMULA 2 WOMEN

Pos Skier Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Sub Total Less TOTAL
1 KELSEY FEROS AUS 993.54 1000.00 973.79 998.66 3965.99 973.79 2992.20

2 RACHAEL STAPLETON AUS 1000.00 978.34 1000.00 986.54 3964.88 978.34 2986.54

3 CHELSEA BLIGHT AUS 966.04 970.74 984.48 1000.00 3921.26 966.04 2955.22

4 JORDAN BRADLEY NZ 853.63 833.06 894.73 844.36 3425.78 833.06 2592.72

5 KATE DUCKSWORTH NZ 853.74 834.78 889.09 844.36 3421.97 834.78 2587.19

6 HAILEY VAN DE VEN BEL 842.42 788.16 859.42 676.96 3166.96 676.96 2490.00

7 JESSICA SLOANE NZ 728.69 731.48 744.42 759.51 2964.10 728.69 2235.41

8 KATHARINA HEBENSTREIT AUT 943.33 917.75 0.00 0.00 1861.08 0.00 1861.08

9 MARISSA ALONGI GB 798.58 701.04 0.00 0.00 1499.62 0.00 1499.62

JUNIOR BOYS

Pos Skier Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Sub Total Less TOTAL
1 JACK HARRISON AUS 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 4000.00 1000.00 3000.00

2 CURTIS HORBURY AUS 994.42 0.00 997.61 963.08 2955.11 0.00 2955.11

3 CAMERON OSBORNE AUS 981.90 952.94 965.43 967.19 3867.46 952.94 2914.52

4 BEN TAYLOR NZ 932.75 776.23 967.22 871.43 3547.63 776.23 2771.40

5 KYLE TAYLOR NZ 842.60 840.01 938.92 722.00 3343.53 722.00 2621.53

6 MAX DUCKWORTH NZ 726.69 650.76 779.21 757.58 2914.24 650.76 2263.48

JUNIOR GIRLS

Pos Skier Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Sub Total Less TOTAL
1 ELLEN JONES AUS 1000.00 1000.00 995.23 1000.00 3995.23 995.23 3000.00

2 EMMA BARNES AUS 918.67 941.30 1000.00 950.05 3810.02 918.67 2891.35

3 ALYSSA LONG AUS 960.65 826.57 970.48 868.39 3626.09 826.57 2799.52

4 NATALIA FLEXMAN NZ 857.18 880.14 935.78 742.41 3415.51 742.41 2673.10

5 FLORENCE COX NZ 793.12 693.90 774.18 648.14 2909.34 648.14 2261.20

6 SARAH CLARKE NZ 720.95 624.96 681.11 463.13 2490.15 463.13 2027.02

OPEN MEN

Pos Skier Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Sub Total Less TOTAL
1 PETER PROCTER AUS 1000.00 932.54 1000.00 1000.00 3932.54 932.54 3000.00

2 DANIEL GRAZIANO AUS 997.28 1000.00 999.63 953.77 3950.68 953.77 2996.91

3 TODD HAIG USA 972.83 985.38 964.73 998.08 3921.02 964.73 2956.29

4 JAKE TEGART AUS 923.99 909.37 956.74 946.96 3737.06 909.37 2827.69

5 CAMERON KING USA 923.92 947.48 930.98 920.62 3723.00 920.62 2802.38

6 BRADY HOGGINS USA 887.68 850.84 0.00 795.15 2533.67 0.00 2533.67

FORMULA 2 MEN

Pos Skier Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Sub Total Less TOTAL
1 BEN GULLEY AUS 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 4000.00 1000.00 3000.00

2 DANIEL COTTON AUS 981.44 977.36 965.16 958.61 3882.57 958.61 2923.96

3 MARTIE WELLS USA 0.00 983.42 969.58 922.70 2875.70 0.00 2875.70

4 TYRON NAISMITH AUS 921.05 977.89 964.25 796.02 3659.21 796.02 2863.19

5 PERRY JAMIESON NZ 920.87 849.20 921.89 674.04 3366.00 674.04 2691.96

6 BEVAN SCOTT NZ 920.82 888.62 879.24 776.70 3465.38 776.70 2688.68

7 KYLE LANCON USA 902.67 861.33 889.99 0.00 2653.99 0.00 2653.99

8 KANE CARTER NZ 796.98 769.12 805.98 712.06 3084.14 712.06 2372.08

9 JORDAN KING USA 770.83 734.96 773.67 738.11 3017.57 734.96 2282.61

10 NICO DE STOOP BEL 715.34 561.53 686.48 678.75 2642.10 561.53 2080.57

11 MICHAEL CHOW CHI YAN HK 549.93 484.19 534.78 0.00 1568.90 0.00 1568.90

Individual Pointscore
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                  Team Trophy Pointscore

OPEN

Pos Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 AUSTRALIA AUS 3629.45 3856.77 3916.41 3908.68 15311.31

2 AMERICA USA 3587.74 3688.68 3578.41 2766.84 13621.67

3 AUSTRIA AUT 997.19 949.77 996.78 955.77 3899.51

4 NEW ZEALAND NZ 1000.00 994.25 998.33 897.11 3889.69

FORMULA  2

Pos Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 AUSTRALIA AUS 3974.98 3956.23 3949.64 3957.27 15838.12

2 NEW ZEALAND NZ 3549.06 3405.66 3584.95 3177.48 13717.15

3 AMERICA USA 1673.50 1844.75 1859.57 1660.81 7038.63

4 BELGIUM BEL 1557.76 1349.69 1545.90 1355.71 5809.06

5 AUSTRIA AUT 943.33 917.75 0.00 0.00 1861.08

6 HONG KONG HK 549.93 484.19 534.78 0.00 1568.90

7 GREAT BRITAIN GB 798.58 701.04 0.00 0.00 1499.62

JUNIOR

Pos Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4  Total

1 AUSTRALIA AUS 3955.07 3894.24 3992.84 3917.24 15759.39

2 NEW ZEALAND NZ 3425.65 3190.28 3616.10 3019.56 13251.59



2015 World Championships
Race Day 4

Class: 01a Women's - Open Race: 01 Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Twenty Four 00:52:11:5615 0.68137 0.00000 0.68137 1,000.00LEANNE CAMPBELL (AUS) 76.6 52.19324

Superbad 00:54:36:4815 0.71290 0.00000 0.71290 955.77KATHRIN ORTLIEB (AUT) 76.6 54.608100

Prima Donna 00:54:39:4315 0.71354 0.00000 0.71354 954.91SHANTELLE KING (AUS) 76.6 54.65776

Stinga F1 00:54:04:6314 0.75951 0.00000 0.75951 897.11ADELAIDE COX (NZ) 71.2 54.07771

Merc Force F1 00:55:23:9214 0.77807 0.00000 0.77807 875.71KYLEE JONES (AUS) 71.2 55.39917

14 00:52:51:6713 0.80336 0.00000 0.80336 848.14CHERYL RUSTON (USA) 65.8 52.86114

Did Not Finish

Prime Time KATELIN WENDT-WATSON 
(USA) 

191
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 4

Class: 01b Women's - Formula 2 Race: 01 Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Nipple Racing 00:51:37:1015 0.67387 0.00000 0.67387 1,000.00CHELSEA BLIGHT (AUS) 76.6 51.61815

Revolution Racing 00:51:41:2615 0.67477 0.00000 0.67477 998.66KELSEY FEROS (AUS) 76.6 51.688111

Still Sparken 00:52:19:3715 0.68307 0.00000 0.68307 986.54RACHAEL STAPLETON (AUS) 76.6 52.32382

Optimus 00:52:30:8113 0.79808 0.00000 0.79808 844.36KATE DUCKWORTH (NZ) 65.8 52.514180

Ultimate Force 00:52:30:8113 0.79808 0.00000 0.79808 844.36JORDAN BRADLEY (NZ) 65.8 52.51498

Yamaha Marine 00:53:35:3812 0.88725 0.00000 0.88725 759.51JESSICA SLOANE (NZ) 60.4 53.59083

99 Psycho Clowns F2 00:54:44:9411 0.99544 0.00000 0.99544 676.96HAILEY VAN DE VEN (BEL) 55 54.749199

Scratched

373 KATHARINA HEBENSTREIT 
(AUT) 

373

737 MARISA ALONGI (GB) 737
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 4

Class: 02a Junior Boys Race: 02 Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Team 50 00:35:50:4212 0.59338 0.00000 0.59338 1,000.00JACK HARRISON (AUS) 60.4 35.84050

One Two Four 00:37:03:3712 0.61351 0.00000 0.61351 967.19CAMERON OSBORNE (AUS) 60.4 37.056124

Brimstone F2 00:37:12:8512 0.61613 0.00000 0.61613 963.08CURTIS HORBURY (AUS) 60.4 37.21474

XXX Racing 00:37:27:0711 0.68093 0.00000 0.68093 871.43BEN TAYLOR (NZ) 55 37.45122

Optimus 00:38:50:9810 0.78326 0.00000 0.78326 757.58MAX DUCKWORTH (NZ) 49.6 38.850180

Yamaha Marine 00:40:45:8410 0.82185 0.00000 0.82185 722.00KYLE TAYLOR (NZ) 49.6 40.76483
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 4

Class: 02b Junior Girls Race: 02 Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Tuff N Ruff 00:36:42:5111 0.66743 0.00000 0.66743 1,000.00ELLEN JONES (AUS) 55 36.70945

Thunder Storm 00:38:38:3111 0.70252 0.00000 0.70252 950.05EMMA BARNES (AUS) 55 38.63959

Revolution Racing 00:38:07:3010 0.76858 0.00000 0.76858 868.39ALYSSA LONG (AUS) 49.6 38.122111

Sacrifice 00:39:44:169 0.89900 0.00000 0.89900 742.41NATALIA FLEXMAN (NZ) 44.2 39.73641

Maverick 00:39:57:268 1.02975 0.00000 1.02975 648.14FLORENCE COX (NZ) 38.8 39.95416

Rajah 00:40:21:106 1.44113 0.00000 1.44113 463.13SARAH CLARKE (NZ) 28 40.352121
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 4

Class: 03a Men's - Open Race: 03 Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Hell Yeah 01:05:01:5821 0.59657 0.00000 0.59657 1,000.00PETER PROCTER (AUS) 109 65.0261

Prime Time 01:05:09:1021 0.59772 0.00000 0.59772 998.08TODD HAIG (USA) 109 65.152191

Superman Racing 01:08:10:6821 0.62549 0.00000 0.62549 953.77DANIEL GRAZIANO (AUS) 109 68.17861

Merc Force F1 01:05:15:9920 0.62999 0.00000 0.62999 946.96JAKE TEGART (AUS) 103.6 65.26717

Stinga F1 01:07:08:0220 0.64801 0.00000 0.64801 920.62CAMERON KING (USA) 103.6 67.13471

192 01:05:34:3917 0.75027 0.00000 0.75027 795.15BRADY HOGGINS (USA) 87.4 65.573192
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 4

Class: 03b Men's - Formula 2 Race: 03 Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Strike F2 01:05:06:1520 0.62840 0.00000 0.62840 1,000.00BEN GULLEY (AUS) 103.6 65.10381

Atomic 01:07:54:8220 0.65554 0.00000 0.65554 958.61DANIEL COTTON (AUS) 103.6 67.914112

373 01:10:33:4120 0.68105 0.00000 0.68105 922.70MARTIE WELLS (USA) 103.6 70.557373

Still Angry 01:07:01:8919

NOTE:  . Rule: 9.04 (7%)  & 9.01 (10%) Secs:0    Penalty %  17

0.68260 0.10683 0.78943 796.02TYRON NAISMITH (AUS) 98.2 67.032101

XXX Racing 01:06:20:6116 0.80907 0.00000 0.80907 776.70BEVAN SCOTT (NZ) 82 66.34422

737 01:05:12:8715 0.85136 0.00000 0.85136 738.11JORDAN KING (USA) 76.6 65.215737

Optimus 01:07:36:0315 0.88251 0.00000 0.88251 712.06KANE CARTER (NZ) 76.6 67.601180

99 Psycho Clowns F2 01:05:55:1314 0.92583 0.00000 0.92583 678.75NICO DE STOOP (BEL) 71.2 65.919199

Sacrifice 01:06:22:7814 0.93230 0.00000 0.93230 674.04PERRY JAMIESON (NZ) 71.2 66.38041

Did Not Finish

Critta KYLE LANCON (USA) 79

Rajah MICHAEL CHOW CHI YAN (HK) 121
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 3

Class: 01a Women's - Open Race: 01 Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Twenty Four 00:44:54:5417 0.50745 0.00000 0.50745 1,000.00LEANNE CAMPBELL (AUS) 88.5 44.90924

Stinga F1 00:44:59:0517 0.50830 0.00000 0.50830 998.33ADELAIDE COX (NZ) 88.5 44.98471

Superbad 00:42:21:3616 0.50909 0.00000 0.50909 996.78KATHRIN ORTLIEB (AUT) 83.2 42.356100

Prima Donna 00:46:03:1216 0.55351 0.00000 0.55351 916.78SHANTELLE KING (AUS) 83.2 46.05276

Prime Time 00:46:47:2816 0.56236 0.00000 0.56236 902.36KATELIN WENDT-WATSON 
(USA) 

83.2 46.788191

Merc Force F1 00:48:01:9715 0.61660 0.00000 0.61660 822.98KYLEE JONES (AUS) 77.9 48.03317

14 00:47:12:6614 0.65029 0.00000 0.65029 780.34CHERYL RUSTON (USA) 72.6 47.21114
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 3

Class: 01b Women's - Formula 2 Race: 01 Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Still Sparken 00:46:30:7016 0.55903 0.00000 0.55903 1,000.00RACHAEL STAPLETON (AUS) 83.2 46.51282

Nipple Racing 00:47:14:6916 0.56785 0.00000 0.56785 984.48CHELSEA BLIGHT (AUS) 83.2 47.24515

Revolution Racing 00:47:45:8116 0.57408 0.00000 0.57408 973.79KELSEY FEROS (AUS) 83.2 47.764111

Ultimate Force 00:45:21:6514 0.62480 0.00000 0.62480 894.73JORDAN BRADLEY (NZ) 72.6 45.36198

Optimus 00:45:38:9214 0.62877 0.00000 0.62877 889.09KATE DUCKWORTH (NZ) 72.6 45.649180

99 Psycho Clowns F2 00:47:13:5014 0.65048 0.00000 0.65048 859.42HAILEY VAN DE VEN (BEL) 72.6 47.225199

Yamaha Marine 00:46:33:6012 0.75097 0.00000 0.75097 744.42JESSICA SLOANE (NZ) 62 46.56083

Did Not Finish

373 KATHARINA HEBENSTREIT 
(AUT) 

373

737 MARISA ALONGI (GB) 737
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 3

Class: 02a Junior Boys Race: 02 Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Team 50 00:33:10:2113 0.49287 0.00000 0.49287 1,000.00JACK HARRISON (AUS) 67.3 33.17050

Brimstone F2 00:33:14:9713 0.49405 0.00000 0.49405 997.61CURTIS HORBURY (AUS) 67.3 33.25074

XXX Racing 00:34:17:6513 0.50957 0.00000 0.50957 967.22BEN TAYLOR (NZ) 67.3 34.29422

One Two Four 00:34:21:4713 0.51052 0.00000 0.51052 965.43CAMERON OSBORNE (AUS) 67.3 34.358124

Yamaha Marine 00:35:19:6713 0.52493 0.00000 0.52493 938.92KYLE TAYLOR (NZ) 67.3 35.32883

Federal Express 00:35:51:8411 0.63252 0.00000 0.63252 779.21MAX DUCKWORTH (NZ) 56.7 35.86421
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 3

Class: 02b Junior Girls Race: 02 Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Thunder Storm 00:35:02:6213 0.52071 0.00000 0.52071 1,000.00EMMA BARNES (AUS) 67.3 35.04459

Tuff N Ruff 00:35:12:7013 0.52320 0.00000 0.52320 995.23ELLEN JONES (AUS) 67.3 35.21245

Revolution Racing 00:36:06:5813 0.53655 0.00000 0.53655 970.48ALYSSA LONG (AUS) 67.3 36.110111

Sacrifice 00:37:26:9113 0.55644 0.00000 0.55644 935.78NATALIA FLEXMAN (NZ) 67.3 37.44941

Maverick 00:37:15:0211

NOTE:  . Rule: 8.05 Secs:0    Penalty %  3

0.65697 0.01562 0.67259 774.18FLORENCE COX (NZ) 56.7 37.25016

Rajah 00:35:14:629 0.76450 0.00000 0.76450 681.11SARAH CLARKE (NZ) 46.1 35.244121
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 3

Class: 03a Men's - Open Race: 03 Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Hell Yeah 01:03:26:6725 0.48468 0.00000 0.48468 1,000.00PETER PROCTER (AUS) 130.9 63.4451

Superman Racing 01:03:28:0925 0.48486 0.00000 0.48486 999.63DANIEL GRAZIANO (AUS) 130.9 63.46861

Prime Time 01:05:45:8425 0.50240 0.00000 0.50240 964.73TODD HAIG (USA) 130.9 65.764191

Merc Force F1 01:06:18:8025 0.50660 0.00000 0.50660 956.74JAKE TEGART (AUS) 130.9 66.31317

Stinga F1 01:05:23:3324 0.52061 0.00000 0.52061 930.98CAMERON KING (USA) 125.6 65.38971

Did not Start

14 BRADY HOGGINS (USA) 14
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 3

Class: 03b Men's - Formula 2 Race: 03 Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Strike F2 01:03:13:1123 0.52551 0.00000 0.52551 1,000.00BEN GULLEY (AUS) 120.3 63.21981

373 01:05:12:1123 0.54199 0.00000 0.54199 969.58MARTIE WELLS (USA) 120.3 65.202373

Atomic 01:05:30:0523 0.54448 0.00000 0.54448 965.16DANIEL COTTON (AUS) 120.3 65.501112

Still Angry 01:05:33:7623 0.54499 0.00000 0.54499 964.25TYRON NAISMITH (AUS) 120.3 65.563101

Sacrifice 01:05:33:2222 0.57003 0.00000 0.57003 921.89PERRY JAMIESON (NZ) 115 65.55441

Critta 01:04:46:4521 0.59047 0.00000 0.59047 889.99KYLE LANCON (USA) 109.7 64.77479

XXX Racing 01:08:44:0222 0.59768 0.00000 0.59768 879.24BEVAN SCOTT (NZ) 115 68.73422

Optimus 01:04:36:8419 0.65201 0.00000 0.65201 805.98KANE CARTER (NZ) 99.1 64.614180

737 01:03:42:7418 0.67924 0.00000 0.67924 773.67JORDAN KING (USA) 93.8 63.712737

99 Psycho Clowns F2 01:03:41:4416 0.76551 0.00000 0.76551 686.48NICO DE STOOP (BEL) 83.2 63.691199

Rajah 01:06:07:9913 0.98266 0.00000 0.98266 534.78MICHAEL CHOW CHI YAN (HK) 67.3 66.133121
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 2

Class: 01a Women's - Open Race: 01 Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Twenty Four 00:49:02:9916 0.61045 0.00000 0.61045 1,000.00LEANNE CAMPBELL (AUS) 80.35 49.05024

Stinga F1 00:49:20:0116 0.61398 0.00000 0.61398 994.25ADELAIDE COX (NZ) 80.35 49.33471

Prime Time 00:50:04:2316 0.62315 0.00000 0.62315 979.62KATELIN WENDT-WATSON 
(USA) 

80.35 50.071191

Superbad 00:51:38:6416 0.64274 0.00000 0.64274 949.77KATHRIN ORTLIEB (AUT) 80.35 51.644100

Prima Donna 00:49:42:1615 0.66050 0.00000 0.66050 924.23SHANTELLE KING (AUS) 75.25 49.70376

Merc Force F1 00:51:48:7715 0.68854 0.00000 0.68854 886.59KYLEE JONES (AUS) 75.25 51.81317

14 00:51:09:5613 0.78646 0.00000 0.78646 776.20CHERYL RUSTON (USA) 65.05 51.15914
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 2

Class: 01b Women's - Formula 2 Race: 01 Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Revolution Racing 00:49:11:8116 0.61228 0.00000 0.61228 1,000.00KELSEY FEROS (AUS) 80.35 49.197111

Still Sparken 00:49:18:1216

NOTE:  . Rule: 8.05 Secs:    Penalty %  2

0.61359 0.01225 0.62584 978.34RACHAEL STAPLETON (AUS) 80.35 49.30282

Nipple Racing 00:50:40:7716 0.63073 0.00000 0.63073 970.74CHELSEA BLIGHT (AUS) 80.35 50.68015

373 00:50:12:2215 0.66716 0.00000 0.66716 917.75KATHARINA HEBENSTREIT 
(AUT) 

75.25 50.204373

Optimus 00:51:27:1414 0.73346 0.00000 0.73346 834.78KATE DUCKWORTH (NZ) 70.15 51.452180

Ultimate Force 00:51:33:5414 0.73498 0.00000 0.73498 833.06JORDAN BRADLEY (NZ) 70.15 51.55998

99 Psycho Clowns F2 00:50:32:0513 0.77685 0.00000 0.77685 788.16HAILEY VAN DE VEN (BEL) 65.05 50.534199

Yamaha Marine 00:50:10:8612 0.83705 0.00000 0.83705 731.48JESSICA SLOANE (NZ) 59.95 50.18183

737 00:52:21:6012 0.87339 0.00000 0.87339 701.04MARISA ALONGI (GB) 59.95 52.360737
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 2

Class: 02a Junior Boys Race: 02 Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Team 50 00:32:56:8114 0.46966 0.00000 0.46966 1,000.00JACK HARRISON (AUS) 70.15 32.94750

One Two Four 00:34:34:4314 0.49286 0.00000 0.49286 952.94CAMERON OSBORNE (AUS) 70.15 34.574124

Yamaha Marine 00:36:22:2313 0.55912 0.00000 0.55912 840.01KYLE TAYLOR (NZ) 65.05 36.37183

XXX Racing 00:36:16:4012 0.60506 0.00000 0.60506 776.23BEN TAYLOR (NZ) 59.95 36.27322

Federal Express 00:39:35:1711 0.72172 0.00000 0.72172 650.76MAX DUCKWORTH (NZ) 54.85 39.58621

Did Not Finish

Brimstone F2
NOTE:  . Rule: 8.05 Secs:0    Penalty %  

CURTIS HORBURY (AUS) 74
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 2

Class: 02b Junior Girls Race: 02 Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Tuff N Ruff 00:33:31:0012 0.55908 0.00000 0.55908 1,000.00ELLEN JONES (AUS) 59.95 33.51745

Thunder Storm 00:35:36:4012 0.59394 0.00000 0.59394 941.30EMMA BARNES (AUS) 59.95 35.60759

Sacrifice 00:34:50:5011 0.63522 0.00000 0.63522 880.14NATALIA FLEXMAN (NZ) 54.85 34.84241

Revolution Racing 00:33:38:9910 0.67638 0.00000 0.67638 826.57ALYSSA LONG (AUS) 49.75 33.650111

Maverick 00:35:58:499 0.80571 0.00000 0.80571 693.90FLORENCE COX (NZ) 44.65 35.97516

Rajah 00:35:22:848 0.89458 0.00000 0.89458 624.96SARAH CLARKE (NZ) 39.55 35.381121
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 2

Class: 03a Men's - Open Race: 03 Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Superman Racing 01:03:21:7725 0.50188 0.00000 0.50188 1,000.00DANIEL GRAZIANO (AUS) 126.25 63.36361

Prime Time 01:04:18:1725 0.50933 0.00000 0.50933 985.38TODD HAIG (USA) 126.25 64.303191

Stinga F1 01:04:10:4324 0.52971 0.00000 0.52971 947.48CAMERON KING (USA) 121.15 64.17471

Hell Yeah 01:05:12:1124 0.53819 0.00000 0.53819 932.54PETER PROCTER (AUS) 121.15 65.2021

Merc Force F1 01:04:02:8923 0.55190 0.00000 0.55190 909.37JAKE TEGART (AUS) 116.05 64.04817

14 01:05:26:7622 0.58987 0.00000 0.58987 850.84BRADY HOGGINS (USA) 110.95 65.44614
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 2

Class: 03b Men's - Formula 2 Race: 03 Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Strike F2 01:04:15:6724 0.53043 0.00000 0.53043 1,000.00BEN GULLEY (AUS) 121.15 64.26181

373 01:05:20:6924 0.53937 0.00000 0.53937 983.42MARTIE WELLS (USA) 121.15 65.345373

Still Angry 01:05:42:8324 0.54242 0.00000 0.54242 977.89TYRON NAISMITH (AUS) 121.15 65.714101

Atomic 01:05:44:9824 0.54271 0.00000 0.54271 977.36DANIEL COTTON (AUS) 121.15 65.750112

XXX Racing 01:06:13:6422 0.59691 0.00000 0.59691 888.62BEVAN SCOTT (NZ) 110.95 66.22722

Critta 01:05:11:0921 0.61582 0.00000 0.61582 861.33KYLE LANCON (USA) 105.85 65.18579

Sacrifice 01:06:06:9621 0.62462 0.00000 0.62462 849.20PERRY JAMIESON (NZ) 105.85 66.11641

Optimus 01:05:57:9419 0.68966 0.00000 0.68966 769.12KANE CARTER (NZ) 95.65 65.966180

737 01:05:21:0318 0.72171 0.00000 0.72171 734.96JORDAN KING (USA) 90.55 65.351737

99 Psycho Clowns F2 01:05:53:5014

NOTE:  . Rule: 8.04 Secs:30    Penalty %  1

0.93930 0.00530 0.94460 561.53NICO DE STOOP (BEL) 70.15 65.892199

Rajah 01:05:40:4512 1.09548 0.00000 1.09548 484.19MICHAEL CHOW CHI YAN (HK) 59.95 65.674121
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 1

Class: 01a Women's - Open Race: 01 Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Stinga F1 00:49:02:0517 0.56039 0.00000 0.56039 1,000.00ADELAIDE COX (NZ) 87.5 49.03471

Superbad 00:49:10:3517 0.56197 0.00000 0.56197 997.19KATHRIN ORTLIEB (AUT) 87.5 49.173100

Prima Donna 00:51:41:6716 0.62965 0.00000 0.62965 890.00SHANTELLE KING (AUS) 82.1 51.69576

Prime Time 00:52:02:7116 0.63392 0.00000 0.63392 884.00KATELIN WENDT-WATSON 
(USA) 

82.1 52.045191

14 00:49:30:7214 0.69442 0.00000 0.69442 806.99CHERYL RUSTON (USA) 71.3 49.51214

Merc Force F1 00:49:45:5313 0.75507 0.00000 0.75507 742.17KYLEE JONES (AUS) 65.9 49.75917

Disqualified

Twenty Four LEANNE CAMPBELL (AUS) 24
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 1

Class: 01b Women's - Formula 2 Race: 01 Women's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Still Sparken 00:49:59:0417 0.57125 0.00000 0.57125 1,000.00RACHAEL STAPLETON (AUS) 87.5 49.98482

Revolution Racing 00:50:18:5417 0.57496 0.00000 0.57496 993.54KELSEY FEROS (AUS) 87.5 50.309111

Nipple Racing 00:51:44:4617 0.59133 0.00000 0.59133 966.04CHELSEA BLIGHT (AUS) 87.5 51.74115

373 00:52:59:1917 0.60556 0.00000 0.60556 943.33KATHARINA HEBENSTREIT 
(AUT) 

87.5 52.987373

Optimus 00:51:19:2515 0.66911 0.00000 0.66911 853.74KATE DUCKWORTH (NZ) 76.7 51.321180

Ultimate Force 00:51:19:6415 0.66920 0.00000 0.66920 853.63JORDAN BRADLEY (NZ) 76.7 51.32798

99 Psycho Clowns F2 00:52:00:6115 0.67810 0.00000 0.67810 842.42HAILEY VAN DE VEN (BEL) 76.7 52.010199

737 00:51:00:1714 0.71533 0.00000 0.71533 798.58MARISA ALONGI (GB) 71.3 51.003737

Yamaha Marine 00:51:39:6913 0.78394 0.00000 0.78394 728.69JESSICA SLOANE (NZ) 65.9 51.66283
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 1

Class: 02a Junior Boys Race: 02 Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Team 50 00:34:03:1414 0.47759 0.00000 0.47759 1,000.00JACK HARRISON (AUS) 71.3 34.05250

Brimstone F2 00:34:14:6114 0.48027 0.00000 0.48027 994.42CURTIS HORBURY (AUS) 71.3 34.24474

One Two Four 00:34:40:8014 0.48640 0.00000 0.48640 981.90CAMERON OSBORNE (AUS) 71.3 34.680124

XXX Racing 00:36:30:4514 0.51203 0.00000 0.51203 932.75BEN TAYLOR (NZ) 71.3 36.50822

Yamaha Marine 00:37:21:1713 0.56681 0.00000 0.56681 842.60KYLE TAYLOR (NZ) 65.9 37.35383

Federal Express 00:36:12:7511 0.65721 0.00000 0.65721 726.69MAX DUCKWORTH (NZ) 55.1 36.21321
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 1

Class: 02b Junior Girls Race: 02 Junior's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Tuff N Ruff 00:34:36:2313 0.52510 0.00000 0.52510 1,000.00ELLEN JONES (AUS) 65.9 34.60445

Revolution Racing 00:36:01:2813 0.54661 0.00000 0.54661 960.65ALYSSA LONG (AUS) 65.9 36.021111

Thunder Storm 00:37:40:0413 0.57158 0.00000 0.57158 918.67EMMA BARNES (AUS) 65.9 37.66759

Sacrifice 00:37:03:6812 0.61258 0.00000 0.61258 857.18NATALIA FLEXMAN (NZ) 60.5 37.06141

Maverick 00:36:28:7711 0.66206 0.00000 0.66206 793.12FLORENCE COX (NZ) 55.1 36.48016

Rajah 00:36:11:9010 0.72834 0.00000 0.72834 720.95SARAH CLARKE (NZ) 49.7 36.198121
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 1

Class: 03a Men's - Open Race: 03 Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Hell Yeah 01:04:31:3527 0.45599 0.00000 0.45599 1,000.00PETER PROCTER (AUS) 141.5 64.5231

Superman Racing 01:04:41:8927 0.45723 0.00000 0.45723 997.28DANIEL GRAZIANO (AUS) 141.5 64.69861

Prime Time 01:06:19:4727 0.46872 0.00000 0.46872 972.83TODD HAIG (USA) 141.5 66.325191

Merc Force F1 01:07:09:9426 0.49350 0.00000 0.49350 923.99JAKE TEGART (AUS) 136.1 67.16617

Stinga F1 01:07:10:2526 0.49354 0.00000 0.49354 923.92CAMERON KING (USA) 136.1 67.17171

14 01:07:08:3225 0.51369 0.00000 0.51369 887.68BRADY HOGGINS (USA) 130.7 67.13914
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2015 World Championships
Race Day 1

Class: 03b Men's - Formula 2 Race: 03 Men's

Laps Distance Time
Mins Per 

Km
Penalty Mins 

Per Km
Adjust Mins 

Per Km
CLASS 
Points

Total 
Mins

Finished

Strike F2 01:03:42:7225 0.48747 0.00000 0.48747 1,000.00BEN GULLEY (AUS) 130.7 63.71281

Atomic 01:04:55:0325 0.49669 0.00000 0.49669 981.44DANIEL COTTON (AUS) 130.7 64.917112

Still Angry 01:06:18:9224 0.52925 0.00000 0.52925 921.05TYRON NAISMITH (AUS) 125.3 66.315101

Sacrifice 01:06:19:7024 0.52936 0.00000 0.52936 920.87PERRY JAMIESON (NZ) 125.3 66.32841

XXX Racing 01:03:28:4123 0.52939 0.00000 0.52939 920.82BEVAN SCOTT (NZ) 119.9 63.47422

Critta 01:04:44:9823 0.54003 0.00000 0.54003 902.67KYLE LANCON (USA) 119.9 64.75079

Optimus 01:06:43:8221 0.61164 0.00000 0.61164 796.98KANE CARTER (NZ) 109.1 66.730180

737 01:05:34:7620 0.63239 0.00000 0.63239 770.83JORDAN KING (USA) 103.7 65.579737

99 Psycho Clowns F2 01:06:59:2019 0.68145 0.00000 0.68145 715.34NICO DE STOOP (BEL) 98.3 66.987199

Rajah 01:07:59:2615 0.88641 0.00000 0.88641 549.93MICHAEL CHOW CHI YAN (HK) 76.7 67.988121

Did Not Finish

373 MARTIE WELLS (USA) 373
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